'E: L - i ' . | R, e T b te Y halY 10K Ltk [Pl w by
T ARSREATT  OF SOLICITATION TACDIFICATION OF CONTRACT

ORI TR L T e NE T I 0 T T GRTE A WG TTONTURT AR TG WD ] IRGILCT U7 oy T e
e 2 | s s oeseassaarmes | T
{ sruLLBY cooe b _ ] 7. AL A IR LML D BY (I other then ltim €) CODt]d-» ksl
~ U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
- Division of Contracts
. Washington, DC 20555

|
|
|

B th ol AnD ADDNELL OF TIF TRAL VOR (Nc. stivet tuunts, Siate ond 20F Chdey 7T W TOA, AtAL L *#f 11 U SOLICITAYION NO,

l

Tennessee Valley Authority

’ Power Froduction Training Center %6 GATED isEkiTiMIn
| Daisy, TN 37319

[ 10k, G0 1CATION OF CON HACT/CHDER
NO.

X NR.-C5-84-153

\

\ i 5
} 108, DATLL (SEE ITEN 18

I

|

|

.. - - ’ p— —— . - ° - . & - B . iy G ’ ]
rene FEA s 1Y C OO ‘1 12/29/83
VI THISITER GiNe Y APPLIES TO AME MO NTS OF SOLICITATIONS i — v e il
! o T avpve rumbeses 51 0N 15 amehiged B et o080 1 hem 14 The how and cate sikcilied 107 receipt of Offers lj is eatennag, ',j 15 NS en
’ Lt it
1 (T T T ENEndmEnt pOeT 1o the nowr and daw specified in the solicitanion or 8s amended L, une of the 1oliowinig e thogs
"3 By ctmp NG 1tun B efs 1L, and rerurming oo of e armendment, (B! By acknowledging receipt of thiz arenament on each copy of 1he offer

foittatied. o fel By sooeale et 07 Yewamam wlict incjuties @ reterence 10 the sobici 1o and amendmen nuinbers F AL URE OF YOUR ACKNOWL E DO
e

ET TOBE HECCIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED F OR THE RECEIPT OF Gf FERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AN DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULT

e HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFLE F by virtue & " wrnipndeent YOu desire 10 chenae at 0fler sready scbimeted, sust $Lanpe mav be maor by Yelkprah oF
FUISE L OviSed eath telesiam or letter ipees relerenee 10 18 2002 11a006 Bnd this BITEna ment, 813 8 et et ROoT 16 the ¢ ering hour end Cate & acified
3s RELOUNTING ATal ATERGERIATION BATA (17 rgeired) ) ‘ W e N el T |
3 - .
| . __B&R No. 30-19-03-03 __FIN No. B8717 __ Deobligate: $400,000.00
\

.

| 13 THIS ITENM APFLICS ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT SIORDE RS
| 1T MODIFIES 77 CONTRACT/ORDER NG AS DESCRIRED IN ITEM 12
‘ o

vk THRTRENAT CRBTF 18 SRUF D PURSUANT TO (pecify suthorify] THE CHAREES RET FORTS TN 1TFV 15 ARC WABE TN TREEON.
;. TRALS e Tl LR VI T T
! ‘& -"4.1 ‘l-—l-."\':’r kg '7lu :trf;.'hu; ki : L& 15 DT s r:r: ;—(:lq (_; Y sl A'M-u.:v:‘.:l:-";nt:ﬂ'; trurk ge ehonpey ia peving offirg
| witirgrriaton date, ¢lg LSET FORTM AN ITFA 18 FURSUBNT TO THE AUTHORITY O FAE &3 1030
: TE THICSUPP TMENTAL AGRET MERT 1L I NTEFRLO N0 PUNSUART TO AUTHORITY BF s e -y
Y+ mutual agreement of parties & ool i
fu. (AR NS LT eyt .;-n uy » V-.,n Bt s Y LIl P A . TR ML U [ LS e 2 s 1 ' .
| gy ‘ Ky i . o o ‘3
£ IMPORTANT . Conuetor L o not — T ase T T Lgn TS QULUTIN @0 1ESUNE . P CL;oes 10 The ssuinig Gl it
. UERERITIOR OF UMLNUVERTMOGT IERTTON (0 ssnnst 5 DUF wihen ne st mnirasms ol nonronic i ot vl s hamwd
| The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess FY 84 funds.
Accordingly, the following changes are made:
111, ESTIMATE OF COST AND OBLIGATION OF FUNDS
| A. - The estimated cost of the FY 1984 effort is $530,000.00 (8/1/84-9/30/84)
-r .
L . -
(a) a hourly rate of $393.00 which includes six hundred and seventy-four |
(674) hours each of utilization of the Browns ferry and Sequoyah |
|
L o400 py proviong hetein & Floeterenced In Brere B8 o JOA, £ LeredT0 0 P arBeL, 1 = AINE L AERANERE At ba Tl Vvl |
w0 0 reed E— el - -
Yol wanil LT AP i ot TPeA AML AN TITLE OF CONTRAZS S OFFICEK (T30 1o fral)

Patricia A, Smith

o acuan el 3l o cOGE b a1 M- “‘
840905 &EJ ,i'ﬁ‘__, ‘j s[aY _

L;!.'.!og Johnson,

ST hA&LTOUE

i’ [ FpST
i L T T




Page 2
NRC-UE-84-153
Modification No. 2

simulators and a furnished office to include access of a

telephone and a ¢}

assroom,

(b) wutilization of the Bellefonte simulator will not be required

for the remainder

As a result of this modifica

of FY 84,

tion, the total amount obligated under this contract

is decreased from $930,000.00 to $530,000.00.

L 24



